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1 By e rs  Cit rus  He ights * 109.225 27.250 26.325 27.750 27.900

11 1 1T

4016 Abiga il S am ples 9.150 9.2509.400

4015 Eve lyn M ulligan 9.150 9.175

4013 S ophie  C r isan 8.950 9.025 9.2509.175

4010 M adi Button 8.800

4009 Kloe  Berg 8.500

4008 Em ily Be ly 9.400

2 Ma ste ry  of Sport * 107.900 27.125 25.775 27.750 27.250

22 3 1T

4071 Peyton Anderson 9.150 9.075 9.0009.400

4073 A rden Ga lante 9.125 8.100 9.1259.425

4075 V io le tte  R ichins-Ocas io 8.850 8.600 8.925

4072 Nora  Botta r i 9 .125

3 Rodina  * 104.875 24.925 25.850 27.100 27.000

33 2 4

4087 A r ia  Green 8.350

4089 M akayla  P ines 8.300 8.750 8.8259.000

4088 Char lotte  M aga le tti 8 .275 8.650 9.0259.350

4086 Haw ii A yanou 8.450 9.1508.750

4 Pa c ific  W e st * 70.625 16.900 17.975 27.325 8.425

65 4 3

4085 Na ina  Ja in 8.475 8.725 8.4258.850

4083 S abr ina  Cheung 8.425 9.050

4084 Gillian Guevarra 9.250 9.425
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